

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

1101 Res	90						
Pos		Version	i: 1				
11030	olution			Status:	Passed		
5/24	/2011			In control:	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMM	ITTEE	
				Final action:	6/14/2011		
with	the City, t	the Milwau	ikee Eo	conomic Develo	pment Corporation and the Wisconsin		
ALD. MURPHY							
			IUNITY	' BLOCK GRAN	T ADMINISTRATION, COMMUNITY	DEVELOPI	/IENT
DLO		NI					
1. Co	orrected (Cooperatio		ant Administrati learing Notice I	on Agreement-5-26-11, 2. Cooperatio ist	n & Grant	
1. Co	orrected (Cooperation Agreeme		learing Notice L		n & Grant Result	Tally
1. Co Adm	orrected (inistration Action By	Cooperation Agreeme	ent, 3. H	learing Notice L A	ist		Tally
1. Co Adm Ver.	orrected (inistration Action By COMMC	Cooperation Agreeme M ON COUN	ent, 3. F	learing Notice L A	ist		Tally
1. Co Adm Ver.	Action By COMMC FINANC COMMI	Cooperation Agreeme ON COUN E & PERS TTEE E & PERS	ent, 3. H CIL SONNE	Hearing Notice L Ar A EL H	ist ction SSIGNED TO		Tally 4:0
1. Co Adm Ver. 0 1	Action By COMMC FINANC COMMI FINANC COMMI	Cooperation Agreeme ON COUN E & PERS TTEE E & PERS	CIL SONNE	Hearing Notice L A A EL H EL R	ist ition SSIGNED TO EARING NOTICES SENT	Result	
	with Exte ALD AGR	with the City, t Extension Par ALD. MURPH AGREEMENT	with the City, the Milwau Extension Partnership to ALD. MURPHY	with the City, the Milwaukee Ed Extension Partnership to prom ALD. MURPHY AGREEMENTS, COMMUNITY	Substitute resolution authorizing the execution with the City, the Milwaukee Economic Develo Extension Partnership to promote sustainable ALD. MURPHY AGREEMENTS, COMMUNITY BLOCK GRAN	Substitute resolution authorizing the execution of a Cooperation and Grant Administr with the City, the Milwaukee Economic Development Corporation and the Wisconsin Extension Partnership to promote sustainable manufacturing practices. ALD. MURPHY AGREEMENTS, COMMUNITY BLOCK GRANT ADMINISTRATION, COMMUNITY I	Substitute resolution authorizing the execution of a Cooperation and Grant Administration Agree with the City, the Milwaukee Economic Development Corporation and the Wisconsin Manufactu Extension Partnership to promote sustainable manufacturing practices. ALD. MURPHY AGREEMENTS, COMMUNITY BLOCK GRANT ADMINISTRATION, COMMUNITY DEVELOPM